COLORADO PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION PERMIT TO OPERATE AS A HOUSEHOLD GOODS MOVER

PERMIT NO. HHG-00731 Effective Date: October 10, 2023

Expiration Date: October 9, 2024

Rocket Services LLC 962 South Richfield Way Aurora, CO 80017

Under the provisions of Section 40-10.1-502(3), C.R.S., the Colorado Public Utilities Commission has issued the above named carrier a permit to transport household goods, between all points in the State of Colorado. This permit is proof thereof and, as such a copy must be carried in all motor vehicles operated under HHG Permit NO. HHG-00731.

This permit authorizes its holder to operate as a Mover within the State of Colorado. Operations under this permit are authorized for the sole purpose of transporting household goods as defined in Section 40-10.1-101(8), C.R.S.

Full compliance with the laws of the State of Colorado and the rules of the Commission is required to maintain the permit. Failure to comply with the laws of the State of Colorado or the Rules of the Commission will result in civil penalties or revocation.

This PERMIT is valid only between Tuesday, October 10, 2023 and Wednesday, October 9, 2024, inclusive.

THE PUBLIC LILITIES CONTINUES.

WITNESS MY HAND AND THE SEAL OF THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

REBECCA E. WHITE

DIRECTOR